
Title:
Technical Assistance for Vehicle Preparation and testing

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
05/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
09/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/IPR/2022/OP/0026

Title Technical Assistance for Vehicle Preparation and testing

Description 

The C.4 Unit carries out experimental campaign to check the compliance of 
vehicles with the existing and applicable regulations as required by the market 
surveillance task (regulation 858/2018).The contractor shall provide, upon request 
assistance services in support to the following main activities:• check of the test 
vehicles,• preparation of the vehicles for the tests,• restoration to the original state 
of the vehicles after the tests,• specific experimental set up for vehicle testing.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 50100000

NUTS ITC41


